Pos Num
1 111
2 116
3 29
4 64
5 72
6 176
7 140
8 49
9 181
10 61
11 105
12 92
13 5
14 172
15 9
16 32
17 42
18 28
19 163
20 118
21 98
22 47
23 18
24 129
25 139
26 154
27 27
28 99
29 173
30 156
31 3
32 57
33 100
34 117
35 17
36 50
37 96

BAR DU MACHU VEIU

CORRIDA 5KM
Atleta Sx. Idd.
MARIA APARECIDA AGOSTINHO DA SI F 42
MARIA ISABEL DA SILVA F 45
CATIA PASTREZ F 42
GABRIELA GOMES CARDOSO DO VALLE F 24
IRENE MARCOLINO RODRIGUES DOSSA  F 53
CARLA ELAINE DE OLIVEIRA F 40
PRISCILA GUIMARAES DE SOUZA F 40
NEIDE MANZONE DA COSTA F 62
SARAH ZANARDI DA SILVA F 20
FERNANDA FRANCHI GRIZOLIA F 45
MARCIA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO F 50
LAIS ROCHA DI NENNO F 33
AMANDA F 37
ANESIA LEANDRO F 51
ANDREIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA TELES F 31
CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO F 53
DAYSE APARECIDA GOMES DE SOUZA F 48
CASSIA REGINA ZARELLI F 37
TATIANE FORMAZARO F 29
MARIANA RABELO DE OLIVEIRA F 25
LUCIANA VALLE F 40
DYANA CRISTINA VERTUAN F 36
ARIANE FAVERO PERES F 37
NAIL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS F 77
PRISCILA GABRIELA PINTO GUSMAO F 42
ROSIELI FERREIRA DIONISIO F 26
CAROLINA FERREIRA DIAS GALHARDO F 33
LUCIANE SANTANA BURELLI F 43
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA F 53
ADRIANA DECHECHI F 46
ALINE DE SOUZA NERY F 40
HELENA DOS REIS F 41
LUCINHA SANTOS F 51
MARIA LEONICE CRESPON APRIGIO F 74
ARIANA FONSECA F 38
NILZA MANOELA RODRIGUES COIMBRA = F 61
LUCIANA APARECIDA DE MORAES F 49
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FEM

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F4049
F0029
F5059
F4049
F4049
F6069
FO029
F4049

F5059
F3039

F3039
F5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F0029

F0029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F7099
F4049
F0029
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059
F7099
F3039
F6069
F4049
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Equipe
CORRE HOLAMBRA
AGUIA DE FOGO
TOP RUN
PAZIAN RUNNERS
ECORT

MALVADAO RUNNER

GRUPO SOLO

DESAFIANDO
GIGANTES

PASSO A PASSO

F2 ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

ECORT LARANJAL
CILENE RUN
MULHERES NA TRILHA

DESAFIANDO
GIGANTE

BOLA RUNNING
BOLA RUNNING
SORAYA TELLES
PASSO A PASSO

NPN PX TEAM

TOP ENERGY RUN

DUNAMIS

BOX33

ECORT TIETE

AGUIA DE FOGO

Tempo
00:25:43
00:26:10
00:26:35
00:26:50
00:27:05
00:27:46
00:28:31
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:08

00:29:22
00:29:38

00:29:38
00:30:30
00:30:32
00:30:44
00:31:04
00:31:10
00:31:17

00:31:23
00:31:25
00:31:31
00:31:40
00:31:50
00:31:52
00:33:16
00:33:28
00:33:38
00:34:13
00:34:56
00:35:01
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:44
00:36:35
00:36:36
00:36:41



38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

66
54
161
48
60

76
160
35
158
159

74
11
55
19
112
65
155
44
109

30
16
150

128
115
67

88
134
166

41
148
178
162
120

BAR DU MACHU VEIU

GILDETE ALCANTARA DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE GUGLIELMI PAVEI ANTUNES
TATIANA RODRIGUES SILVA

EDNA LUCIA DO VALLE COSTA
ESTER LEME

LEILA SILVA

TALITA MARIA FERRRAZ DO NASCIMEN

CLELIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SELMA CRISTINA
STEPHANY N VIEIRA

JANAINA BALSAN

ANTONINA BORGES SILVA DOS SANTOS

ELIANA APARECIDA ALVES

ARLETE CRISTIANE LUCAS GOMES
MARIA AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA
ROZIMEIRE DE MATTOS

DENISE BATISTA DOS SANTOD
MARIA ALICE INACIO DE FARIAS
ALINE VENANCIO

CELESTE DE JESUS MENDES
APARECIDA FERRAZ DE CAMARGO

ROGERIA DE PAULA DOMINGUES
ANDRADE

MONICA DOMINGOS GONZAGA
MARIA DULCE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

GISLAINE BLANCO SANCHES
GONCALVES

JOSEFA BEZERRA DE MELO

PAULA FABIANA PEREIRA
VALDIRENE MALTA

DAYANE CRISTINA RAMOS RIBEIRO
ROBERTA ROCHA

ANDRESSA MERLO BERNARDES
TATIANA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
MARLENE MACHADO
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CORRIDA 5KM
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52
43
38
47
60

42
41
51
50
34

48
48
53
46
68
28
56
62
49
42
52
53
52

39
53
50

60
41
54
33
35
38
39
68

FEM

F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F6069

F4049
F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039

F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F6069
F0029
F5059
F6069
F4049
F4049
F5059
F5059
F5059

F3039
F5059
F5059

F6069
FA049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F6069

12

13

14
15

10

16
17

18

10

19
20
11
12
13

11
14
15

21
16
12
13
14
15

ECORT
M 3 CRICIUMA

BOLA RUNINNG

ITU TEMPO DE
CRESCER

NPN PX TREM
GRUPO SOLO
AGUIA DE FOGO

FAST RUNNERS
SPORTS

GRUPO SOLO
PASSO A PASSO
TRIACTHION
BORA LA

PASSO A PASSO
PASSO A PASSO
AGUIA DE FOGO
AGUIA DE FOGO
AGUIA DE FOGO
AGUIA DE FOGO
AGUIA DE FOGO

GRUPO SOLO

GRUPO SOLO

AGUIA DE FOGO

PASSO A PASSO

GRUPO SOLO

CUCA CAMPINAS

00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:35
00:38:41
00:38:43

00:39:10
00:39:21
00:39:47
00:39:48
00:39:59

00:40:26
00:40:28
00:41:29
00:42:25
00:42:55
00:43:34
00:44:37
00:44:41
00:45:13
00:45:26
00:45:44
00:46:37
00:46:55

00:47:11
00:47:21
00:47:25

00:48:04
00:50:55
00:51:17
00:53:39
00:53:54
00:55:37
01:07:36
01:13:08
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